




Electronic Storage & Retrieval of a Vehicle's Documents

Our inventory system lets a dealer electronically store and retrieve documents associated with a vehicle. These invoices can include the body invoice, truck invoice, equipment invoices, schematics, ..., basically any document associated with the vehicle.

These documents can be made available from the Vehicle's Detail Page and/or the Dealer's Private Inventory.

If the dealer is using our "CRM for Upfit Trucks" any documents associated with the vehicle will be available through the CRM system.

Body Invoice Example



807 E 29th St. Lawrence, KS. 66046

Phone (785) 842-6506
(800) 255-6827
Fax (785) 842-0314

Quote # BCVQ6970
Date Jun 11, 2013
Terms NET 10

QUOTATION
Subject to acceptance within 30 days from above date

Line	Qty	Description
1	1	24' Brown Cargo Van, model 917 XD 24' -5"UPH
2	1	Pre-painted white, smooth .040" aluminum panels
3	1	12" extruded aluminum upper front radius with heavy duty front upper corner aluminum castings
4	1	One-piece .060" translucent fiberglass roof, with roof bows on 24" centers
5	1	102" overall wide body
6	1	Height reduced 5" for 102-1/2" high inside, 108-1/4" high outside
7	1	Transglobal composite rear door, 94"W x 96-3/4"H opening, with top, bottom and side seals
8	1	Stainless steel (satin finish) rear frame
9	1	3" I-beam cross sills on 12" centers, with 2 extra sills at rear on 6" centers. Reinforce bottom plate.
10	1	1-1/8" laminate oak floor, undercoated
11	1	24" x full-width, 14 ga. steel treadplate threshold over floor at rear
12	1	1/2" plywood liner full height on front, 3/8" plywood liner full height on sides
13	1	20" x 4", 10 ga. smooth steel bulkhead angle installed at front, fastened under floor and under liner
14	24	3/4" x 12" laminated hardwood wearband, sides and front
15	24	2 rows "E" track each side, recessed in liner at 24" and 48" C/L to floor
16	1	1 ea. dome light, with recessed switch at right rear
17	1	Grab handles each side at rear
18	1	ICC bumper only installed at rear
19	1	Lights and reflectors per FMVSS 108. Clearance lights to be flush mounted LED with return ground wire and sealed harness
20	1	Anti-sail mud flaps installed
21	1	Mounted on your chassis, FOB - Olathe, KS

Units Quoted: 1 Unit Price: \$10,426.00 Total: \$10,426.00
Plus applicable taxes

Truck Invoice Example

DEALER 53A 116 VIN 3FB3Z66C5DVT64340

Suggested Retail Price 69121.00

265	REG CAB DOCK HEIGHT 3074	963.00
266	WHEELBASE	963.00
267	2013 MODEL YEAR	
YZ	OXFORD WHITE	
CX	STEEL GRAY TRIM	
	PREFABRICATED EQUIPMENT Pkg. 662A	
	...LTZ TRIM	
	...USA TANK 10 GALLONS	
	...FRONT AXLE - 8.5K CAPACITY	
	...STRENGTH STD HOSS T&SO 15.5"	
	...CHROME FRONT BUMPER	
	...FRONT TOW HOOKS	
	...FRONT SUSPENSION - 8.5K CAP	
	...REAR SPRING SUSPENSION-1.5 5K	
	...185 AMP ALTERNATOR L/H PAD	
	...AIR CONDITIONING	
	...CHROME GRILLS	
	...POWER WINDOWS/DOOR LOCKS	
	...FRONT WHEEL SEALS	
158	590 CONDENS 6-10 240 REV/560 TPO	1549.00
449	ALLISON 2500 6-SPD AUTO	901.00
DC1	MICH 11R22.5 140 RANGE 0XRR2	264.00
X5B	5.29 AXLE RATIO	NC
	...HOODED DUTY SERIES - ON/OFF	
	...FRANK RAILS - MAX 21K TDM	
604	SYNTHETIC 15W 50 BREAKING LIQ	49.00
613	FRONT AUXILIARY SPRINGS	21.00
670	SINGLE - 17.5K DANA OVER CEN TC	NC
961	REAR SHOCK ABSORBERS	79.00
184	PRE BRAKE, BRACE DECA	427.00
	...STARTING MOTOR 30MT 13V	
410	ENGINE BLOCK HEATER - DUMKINS	49.00
529	SPILL40 140 3710	183.00
	... - 14V 1300 CCA	
638	BATTERY - 14V 1300 CCA	61.00
962	DUAL LAMP RUNNING LIGHTS	43.00
17K	BACKUP ALARM - ELECTRIC	24.00
508	TRUCK STAIRS STD	120.00
592	BODY BUILDER MIRROR	134.00
594	FUEL TANK - 45 GALS	NC
C	DO-AIR SUZP INT PUMP VINYL -RC	139.00
824	PE-120 BUCH YERONA VINYL	146.00
586	RADIO FOR SYNC	NC
540	CHROME STL MIRROR CST STL-STD	130.00
542	STAINLESS STEEL CONVEX MIRROR	NC
544	STAINLESS STEEL CONVEX MIRROR	NC
546	PT WHL 22.5X7.5 108 PTD CT SEC	NC
567	RR WHL 22.5X7.5 108 PT STL DGC	NC
160	VOUMETER	58.00
17K	NOUJMETER	NC
214	PRE DELIVERY INSPECTION	NC
425	50 STATE EMISSIONS	NC
621	CARB COMPLIANT 64 LBLE W/LABEL	NC
674	HYDRAULIC BRAKE W/TRAC CNTL	415.00
924	WHEELS 22.5X7.5 108 PTD W/PT DIF	NC
920	OVERHEAD GAUGE CLUSTER	NC
	DISCOUNT EQUIPMENT	483.00
	MICH 11R22.5 140 RZR 03 XDRR/S	5385.00
	TOTAL OPTIONS	5385.00

INVENTORY

Phone
(913) 780-0909



Website
WorkTruckPro.com